
Branton 6-I
3 soil 3
4 clay/rock 7 Start 8-18-15

167 shale 174 Finish 8-19-15
29 lime 203
52 shale 255
3 lime 258
12 shale 270
98 lime 368 set 20’ 7”
176 shale 544 ran 783.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
16 lime 560 cemented to surface 78 sxs
56 shale 616
25 lime 641
24 shale 665
11 lime 676
16 shale 692
4 lime 696

10 shale 706
9 lime 715

42 shale 757
10 Bkn sand 767 good show
22 shale 789 T.D.


